
 

 

Transformational Leadership 2022-2023  

Session Times - 8:30 am - 4:00 pm / Unless otherwise noted 

In-Person Sessions held at the City Square Conference Room, 500 N 3rd St, Wausau, WI 54403 (Lower Level) 

 ______________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

SCHEDULE: 
 
SESSION 1 ¦THE POWER OF YOU RETREAT (9:30 am – 4:30 pm - Location TBD) 

Cohort 1: Wednesday, September 7, 2022 

Cohort 2: Thursday, September 8, 2022 

 

SESSION 2 ¦THE POWER OF PURPOSE 

Cohort 1: Wednesday, October 5, 2022 

Cohort 2: Thursday, October 6, 2022 

 

SESSION 3 ¦ CRITICAL THINKING/LEADERSHIP AND SELF-DECEPTION 

Cohort 1: Wednesday, November 2, 2022 

Cohort 2: Thursday, November 3, 2022 

 

SESSION 4 ¦ MENTAL FITNESS, Giving and Receiving Feedback 

Cohort 1: Wednesday, November 30, 2022 

Cohort 2: Thursday, December 1, 2022 

 

SESSION 5 ¦ THE 8 CORE COMPETENCIES OF HIGHLY EFFECTIVE LEADERS - 

 INDIVIDUAL DEVELOPMENT PLANS 

Cohort 1: Wednesday, January 4, 2023  

Cohort 2: Thursday, January 5, 2023 

 

SESSION 6 ¦ THE 8 CORE COMPETENCIES OF LEADERSHIP GUEST SPEAKERS 

Date Changed - Cohort 1: Wednesday, February 1, 2023  Wednesday, February 8, 2023 

Date Changed - Cohort 2: Thursday, February 2, 2023  Thursday, February 9, 2023 

 

SESSION 7 ¦ THE FIVE BEHAVIORS OF A COHESIVE TEAM 

Cohort 1: Wednesday, March 1, 2023 

Cohort 2: Thursday, March 2, 2023 

 

SESSION 8 ¦ EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE 

Cohort 1: Wednesday, April 5, 2023 

Cohort 2: Thursday, April 6, 2023 

 

SESSION 9 ¦LEADERSHIP PROJECT PRESENTATIONS 

Cohort 1: Wednesday, May 3, 2023 

Cohort 2: Thursday, May 4, 2023 

 

GRADUATION CELEBRATION 

TBD - May 2023 

 

Subject to change. 

 


